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Ilicic
Gomez
Freuler
Gollini
De Roon
Miranchuk
Zapata
Palomino
Muriel
Toloi
Diallo
Pessina
Hateboer
Djimsiti
Lammers
Gosens
Caldara
Romero
Rossi
Ruggeri
Pasalic

Sutalo

Malinovskyi

Piccini
Mojica

Depaoli

OFFERTA €/BID €
1000
800
500
500
400
400
370
350
350
320
300
260
250
160
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
100
100
100

100



57 Sportiello 100



